
Eindhoven University of Technology - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ics.ele.tue.nl

Description Eindhoven University of Technology

Country Netherlands

Scan Date 12/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 757

Total Files 6,401

Total Data 5.80 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 757 6401 5.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub 755 6401 5.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub/edu 676 5809 5.33 GB 91.97 %

/pub/edu/5kk70 0 8 2.94 GB 50.69 %

/pub/edu/ogo12 539 2675 2.26 GB 38.94 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release 538 2670 2.15 GB 37.14 %

/pub/users 58 319 391.69 MB 6.60 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11 57 292 295.40 MB 4.98 %

/pub/users/patrick 0 9 228.06 MB 3.84 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex 8 40 209.40 MB 3.53 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc 10 73 192.35 MB 3.24 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs 4 30 158.06 MB 2.66 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw 7 64 154.73 MB 2.61 %

/pub/edu/sis 133 3096 125.61 MB 2.12 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/emacs 3 21 108.71 MB 1.83 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-fnts 0 10 88.87 MB 1.50 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs-sumo 0 6 87.76 MB 1.48 %

/pub/papers 9 241 72.21 MB 1.22 %

/pub/users/geilen 9 24 65.06 MB 1.10 %

/pub/users/geilen/she_sim 8 24 65.06 MB 1.10 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 5.22 GB 90.06 %

Disk Image Files 241.54 MB 4.07 %

Document Files 172.60 MB 2.91 %

Program Files 98.61 MB 1.66 %

Miscellaneous Files 37.20 MB 0.63 %

Development Files 15.85 MB 0.27 %

Image Files 15.15 MB 0.26 %

Data Files 7.25 MB 0.12 %

Help Files 1.55 MB 0.03 %

Windows System Files 369.17 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3.14 GB

Average: 0.31 GB

Maximum: 2.92 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

3 GB

4 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 73 Files

Average: 7 Files

Maximum: 21 Files

Minimum: 1 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

6 Files

11 Files

17 Files

22 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 2.93 GB 51.28 %

BZ2 Files 2.15 GB 37.60 %

ISO Files 241.54 MB 4.12 %

PDF Files 128.32 MB 2.19 %

EXE Files 98.46 MB 1.68 %

GZ Files 71.55 MB 1.22 %

TAR Files 64.01 MB 1.09 %

BLIF Files 18.98 MB 0.32 %

NOEXT Files 14.86 MB 0.25 %

PPT Files 14.48 MB 0.25 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

BZ2 Files 1.60 K 29.55 %

C Files 749 Files 13.84 %

O Files 641 Files 11.85 %

SUM Files 535 Files 9.89 %

HINT Files 532 Files 9.83 %

NOEXT Files 391 Files 7.23 %

BLIF Files 389 Files 7.19 %

PDF Files 205 Files 3.79 %

H Files 188 Files 3.47 %

GZ Files 182 Files 3.36 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 1820 5.22 GB 90.06 %

Disk Image Files 1 241.54 MB 4.07 %

Document Files 375 172.60 MB 2.91 %

Program Files 15 98.61 MB 1.66 %

Miscellaneous Files 2009 37.20 MB 0.63 %

Development Files 1099 15.85 MB 0.27 %

Image Files 17 15.15 MB 0.26 %

Data Files 884 7.25 MB 0.12 %

Help Files 168 1.55 MB 0.03 %

Windows System Files 1 369.17 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 29 2.93 GB 50.63 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1599 2.15 GB 37.12 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1 241.54 MB 4.07 %

PDF Document 205 128.32 MB 2.16 %

Executable Program 12 98.46 MB 1.66 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 182 71.55 MB 1.21 %

TAR Archive File 1 64.01 MB 1.08 %

Miscellaneous Files 2009 37.20 MB 0.63 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 14 14.48 MB 0.24 %

PostScript File 19 13.64 MB 0.23 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 8 12.66 MB 0.21 %

MS PowerPoint Slideshow File 46 8.63 MB 0.15 %

UNIX Static Library File 59 7.66 MB 0.13 %

C Source File 749 7.20 MB 0.12 %

MS Word Document 65 6.17 MB 0.10 %

GCC Object File 641 4.40 MB 0.07 %

GIF Image 8 2.49 MB 0.04 %

Sansa Playlist File 84 2.44 MB 0.04 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 161 1.43 MB 0.02 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Show 1 1.17 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 29 2.93 GB 50.63 %

BZ2 Files 1599 2.15 GB 37.12 %

ISO Files 1 241.54 MB 4.07 %

PDF Files 205 128.32 MB 2.16 %

EXE Files 12 98.46 MB 1.66 %

GZ Files 182 71.55 MB 1.21 %

TAR Files 1 64.01 MB 1.08 %

BLIF Files 389 18.98 MB 0.32 %

NOEXT Files 391 14.86 MB 0.25 %

PPT Files 14 14.48 MB 0.24 %

PS Files 19 13.64 MB 0.23 %

TIF Files 8 12.66 MB 0.21 %

PPS Files 46 8.63 MB 0.15 %

A Files 59 7.66 MB 0.13 %

C Files 749 7.20 MB 0.12 %

DOC Files 65 6.17 MB 0.10 %

O Files 641 4.40 MB 0.07 %

GIF Files 8 2.49 MB 0.04 %

PLA Files 84 2.44 MB 0.04 %

SLIF Files 26 1.67 MB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 757 6401 5.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub 755 6401 5.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub/edu 676 5809 5.33 GB 91.97 %

/pub/edu/5kk70 0 8 2.94 GB 50.69 %

/pub/edu/ogo12 539 2675 2.26 GB 38.94 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release 538 2670 2.15 GB 37.14 %

/pub/users 58 319 391.69 MB 6.60 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11 57 292 295.40 MB 4.98 %

/pub/users/patrick 0 9 228.06 MB 3.84 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex 8 40 209.40 MB 3.53 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc 10 73 192.35 MB 3.24 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs 4 30 158.06 MB 2.66 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw 7 64 154.73 MB 2.61 %

/pub/edu/sis 133 3096 125.61 MB 2.12 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/emacs 3 21 108.71 MB 1.83 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-fnts 0 10 88.87 MB 1.50 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs-sumo 0 6 87.76 MB 1.48 %

/pub/papers 9 241 72.21 MB 1.22 %

/pub/users/geilen 9 24 65.06 MB 1.10 %

/pub/users/geilen/she_sim 8 24 65.06 MB 1.10 %

/pub/edu/sis/sis-1.2_RH9 132 3095 61.60 MB 1.04 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc-m... 0 8 45.70 MB 0.77 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-java 0 8 42.47 MB 0.72 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc-m... 0 8 42.02 MB 0.71 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/postgresql 0 8 41.67 MB 0.70 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-core 0 7 41.47 MB 0.70 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-doc 0 4 40.54 MB 0.68 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gtk2-x11 3 23 39.47 MB 0.66 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-f100 0 6 39.22 MB 0.66 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/perl 2 13 36.51 MB 0.62 %

/pub/users/btheelen 10 110 34.75 MB 0.59 %

/pub/users/btheelen/Publications 5 76 34.70 MB 0.58 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/binutils 0 6 29.51 MB 0.50 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-base 0 4 29.44 MB 0.50 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/zsh 0 14 29.34 MB 0.49 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/python 0 6 28.99 MB 0.49 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-ada 0 8 28.83 MB 0.49 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/GNOME 21 89 27.71 MB 0.47 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/lilypond 1 10 26.98 MB 0.45 %

/pub/edu/sis/sis-1.2_RH9/ex-temp 40 776 25.66 MB 0.43 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gdb 0 6 24.67 MB 0.42 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/ghostscript 2 14 24.17 MB 0.41 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-bin 0 6 23.87 MB 0.40 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xerces-c 7 29 23.87 MB 0.40 %

/pub/papers/hls 0 84 23.52 MB 0.40 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gettext 6 29 22.87 MB 0.39 %

/pub/edu/sis/sis-1.2_RH9/sis 61 1698 22.34 MB 0.38 %

/pub/users/geert 3 41 21.00 MB 0.35 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/WordNet 0 4 20.59 MB 0.35 %

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/clisp 0 6 20.50 MB 0.35 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/edu/5kk70/Cell-VMware-FC6-SDK21-IDE-02May07.zip 11/Dec/2007 2.65 GB

/pub/edu/5kk70/CellSDK21.iso 16/Nov/2007 241.54 MB

/pub/users/patrick/wim.zip 02/Oct/2003 175.68 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/Ogo1.2.zip 10/Nov/2006 106.39 MB

/pub/edu/sis/sis-1.2_RH9.tar 30/Oct/2003 64.01 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-2.0.2-14-src.tar.bz2 17/Sep/2004 44.68 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-2.0.2-15-src.tar.bz2 11/Oct/2004 44.68 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc-mingw-20020817-5-src.tar.bz2 09/Jan/2003 28.97 MB

/pub/edu/5kk70/Windows_VMware-player-1.0.3-34682.exe 16/Nov/2007 28.67 MB

/pub/edu/5kk70/streams.tar.gz 29/Nov/2008 25.23 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs...xemacs-sumo-2004-08-18-1-src.tar.bz2 30/Aug/2004 22.76 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs-sumo/xemacs-sumo-2004-08-18-1.tar.bz2 30/Aug/2004 22.02 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs...xemacs-sumo-2004-02-02-1-src.tar.bz2 07/Mar/2004 21.89 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-3.3.1-1-src.tar.bz2 10/Sep/2003 21.88 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs-sumo/xemacs-sumo-2004-02-02-1.tar.bz2 01/Mar/2004 21.09 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-doc/tetex-doc-2.0.2-15.tar.bz2 11/Oct/2004 20.27 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-doc/tetex-doc-2.0.2-14.tar.bz2 17/Sep/2004 20.27 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/emacs/emacs-21.3.50-2-src.tar.bz2 30/Mar/2004 20.05 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/emacs/emacs-21.2-12-src.tar.bz2 23/Jan/2003 19.47 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/emacs/emacs-21.2-13-src.tar.bz2 21/Mar/2004 19.47 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-fnts/xorg-x11-fnts-6.8.1.0-3.tar.bz2 12/Nov/2004 16.53 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-fnts/xorg-x11-fnts-6.7.0.0-1.tar.bz2 06/Apr/2004 15.98 MB

/pub/users/jwestra/toComitteev0.tar.gz 13/Jan/2006 15.46 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-base/tetex-base-2.0.2-15.tar.bz2 11/Oct/2004 14.72 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-base/tetex-base-2.0.2-14.tar.bz2 17/Sep/2004 14.72 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-3.3.1-1.tar.bz2 10/Sep/2003 13.17 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc...gcc-mingw-ada-20040810-1-src.tar.bz2 10/Aug/2004 12.85 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-fnts/xorg-x11-fnts-6.8.1.0-1.tar.bz2 17/Sep/2004 12.76 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-fnts/xorg-x11-fnts-6.8.1.0-2.tar.bz2 23/Sep/2004 12.76 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-core/gcc-core-3.4.1-1-src.tar.bz2 22/Aug/2004 12.40 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/xemacs/xemacs-21.5.16-1-src.tar.bz2 29/Feb/2004 12.35 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/WordNet/WordNet-2.0-1-src.tar.bz2 02/Dec/2003 12.32 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc...gcc-mingw-ada-20031020-1-src.tar.bz2 28/Oct/2003 12.24 MB

/pub/users/patrick/PowerFusion.ppt 16/Sep/2003 12.23 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-f100/xorg-x11-f100-6.8.1.0-3.tar.bz2 12/Nov/2004 12.14 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-core/gcc-core-3.3.3-3-src.tar.bz2 19/Aug/2004 11.88 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/X11/xorg-x11-f100/xorg-x11-f100-6.7.0.0-1.tar.bz2 06/Apr/2004 11.69 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-java/gcc-java-3.3.3-3.tar.bz2 19/Aug/2004 11.64 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-java/gcc-java-3.4.1-1.tar.bz2 22/Aug/2004 11.42 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc...cc-mingw-java-20040822-1-src.tar.bz2 22/Aug/2004 11.39 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/binutils/binutils-20040725-2-src.tar.bz2 26/Jul/2004 10.85 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/emacs/emacs-21.3.50-2.tar.bz2 30/Mar/2004 10.75 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/binutils/binutils-20040312-1-src.tar.bz2 11/Mar/2004 10.58 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc/gcc-core/gcc-core-3.3.1-3-src.tar.bz2 29/Oct/2003 10.29 MB

/pub/users/patrick/practicum.pdf 13/Jun/2003 10.26 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gdb/gdb-20030919-1-src.tar.bz2 19/Sep/2003 10.18 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/ocaml/ocaml-3.08.1-1.tar.bz2 31/Aug/2004 9.92 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/gcc-mingw/gcc...gcc-mingw-ada-20040822-1-src.tar.bz2 22/Aug/2004 9.92 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-extra/tetex-extra-2.0.2-14.tar.bz2 17/Sep/2004 9.68 MB

/pub/edu/ogo12/release/tetex/tetex-extra/tetex-extra-2.0.2-15.tar.bz2 11/Oct/2004 9.68 MB
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